Some runners may have missed a turn and ran longer

Finishers by Category - Heat 1

Rundate:

Cat

Plc Place Name

Women's Overall

Erica Brecher
Helena Bozarth
Stacie Buck
under

Imogen Goodman
Hannah Lasher

Addelyn Ehrmantraut

Elizabeth Kopp

Enya Cea-Lavin
Libby Quann
Monica Aquino
Emma Elhabbal
Shayla Knick
Skylar Osborne

Abigail Ferguson

Sarah Sabal
Rachel Good

Danielle Elhabbal

Sophia Zavadil
Abby Caspersen
Kelsey Truong
Haley Caspersen

Hilary McClung

T. Michele Humphries

Kimberly Blake
Sarah Qasmi

Morgan Patterson
Katherine Dickinson

Nichole Inbody

Chelsea Phillips

Amy Forrest
Kylie Allen
Jordan Zarone

2 1/3
7 2/3
10 3/3
Women 8 &
140 1/4
264 2/4
299 3/4
300 4/4
Women 9-14
19 1/7
30 2/7
92 3/7
105 4/7
125 5/7
132 6/7
207 7/7
Women's 15-19
29 1/7
32 2/7
73 3/7
78  4/7
123 5/7
232 6/7
271 1/7
Women's 20-29
31 1/28
36 2/28
50 3/28
59 4/28
85 5/28
100 6/28
110 7/28
136 8/28
137 9/28
142 10/28
143 11/28
144 12/28
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1000
998
996

838
656
596
594
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980
906
892
862
852
746

982
976
932
926
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708
644
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972
958
944
918
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742

832
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1231
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955
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1257
831
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1243
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706
1218
749



158 13/28 Brittany Wheeler
159 14/28 Lauren Swain
163 15/28 Rachel Reaves
175 16/28 Jennifer Garrand
187 17/28 Brittany Whitman
188 18/28 Tiera Davidson
198 19/28 Bryanna K Smith
212 20/28 Hannah Wacks
220 21/28 Rebecca Simmons
230 22/28 Markeisha Pierce-Willis
259 23/28 Tais Colliver
267 24/28 Heather Darr
285 25/28 Jana McCurry
286 26/28 Samantha Roark
287 27/28 Katelyn Chambers
294 28/28 Miranda Critzer
Women's 30-39
12 1/43 Angela Hall
16 2/43 Megan Hart
21 3/43 Catherine Moss
33 4/43 Sarah Dixon
42 5/43 Larisa Reforzo
43 6/43 Megan Booth
51 7/43 Lacey Fisher
53 8/43 Kasey Holland
72 9/43 Kim Yoder
74 10/43 Joanne Maloney
80 11/43 Kimberly Green
83 12/43 Kristine Belsky
89 13/43 Stacy Diamonds
102 14/43 Alison Harper
106 15/43 Lori Ruger
114 16/43 Ashley Krebs
116 17/43 Erin Perkins
133 18/43 Mabel Nketia
138 19/43 Cathy Clayton
147 20/43 Mendy Pierce
160 21/43 Silke Fletcher
172 22/43 Nancy Cseko
174 23/43 Arlene Patel
177 24/43 Stephanie Shelton
178 25/43 Melissa Branigan
179 26/43 Kristina Sullivan
194 27/43 Alexis Fox
200 28/43 Ashley Riddle
206 29/43 Claudia Hernandez
216 30/43 Jessie Carranza

Fredericksburg

Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Milford

Stafford

Fredericksburg
Jeffersonton
Spotsylvania
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg

King George
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen

VA

VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA

VA

VA
Va

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
126
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
: 21
00:
01:
02:
03:
03:
122
03:

00

00

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
: 20
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
127
122
01:
00:
122
00:
00:
00:
01:
00:
00:

00

00
00

00

10

34
15
53
35
56
59

46
19
07
40
40

38

08
03
17
09
01
01
19
03
33
05
08

07
04
14
05
36
32
51

03
34

11
19
37
02
09
10

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

42
42
43:
47 :
48:
49:
50:
51:
:29
54:
57:
:25
01:
01:
04:
03:

53

58

:25:
:26
:26:
127
128
:28
:29:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

30

47

47 :
:26
50:
: 24
53:

50

52

53
40
46
01
34
06
32
55

57
39

17
18
42
00

47

: 21

54
40

: 24
:25

45

: 21
31:
32:
33:
33:
33:
35:
35:
36:
36:
38:
39:
40:
42
45:
46:
47 .
: 24

34
07
04
13
53
05
30
36
34
36
47
53
44
41
39
13

18

34

34

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

00
00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

43:
43:
: 20
47 :

44

49

51

:25:
:26
27
27
:29
:29
30:
: 24
32:
32:
33:
33:
34:
35:
35:
36:
37:
39:
40:
: 20

30

41

43:
46:
47 .
47 .
47 .
47 :
51:
51:
52:
53:

03
06

16

127
49:
128
52:
53:
55:
58:
00:
04:
04:
05:
06:

41

54
50
43
58
32
57
58
04
38

55

124

11
49

:25
126

04

07
12
12
33
00
09
44
41
10
08
38

06
44
13
35
35
37
03
36
33
44

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

42
42
43:
47 :
48:
49:
50:
51:
:29
54:
57:
:25
01:
01:
04:
03:

53

58

:25:
:26
126
127
128
:28
:29:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

30

47

47 :
:26
50:
: 24
53:

50

52

53
40
46
01
34
06
32
55

57
39

17
18
42
00

47

: 21

54
40

124
:25

45

: 21
31:
32:
33:
33:
33:
35:
35:
36:
36:
38:
39:
40:
42
45:
46:
47 .
124

34
07
04
13
53
05
30
36
34
36
47
53
44
41
39
13

18

34

34

:48
144
:05
:08
: 38
:48
:16
:43
:13
:41
: 33
:48
144
144
:49
17

:18
:29
:39
:54
:08
:09
:35
146
:10
: 20
:39
141
:54
:18
126
247
:46
:25
:48
:10
145
142
:01
12
:15
:13
;14
17
:52
:14

26
23
25
28
26
27
22
23
28
26
29
29
27
22
26
24

37
32
31
33
32
30
33
31
33
31
37
34
34
32
35
32
34
39
31
37
38
34
37
30
37
33
34
32
34
38

820
818
810
794
778
776
762
738
724
712
666
650
618
616
614
602

994
992
986
974
966
964
956
952
934
930
922
920
912
894
890
880
878
850
842
830
816
800
796
792
790
788
768
760
748
732

1203
1235
989
820
1205
776
1159
1196
1153
974
765
775
929
1131
756
770

840
847
940
781
995
729
804
858
1216
1240
836
719
779
842
1135
1242
965
951
758
973
807
772
958
1148
734
1175
813
1000
852
750



219 31/43 Veronica Salmeron
243 32/43 Anna Loftis
248 33/43 Sarah Ferguson
255 34/43 Juana Hart
257 35/43 Gisela Fabila
261 36/43 Heather Johnson
263 37/43 Jessica Taylor
265 38/43 Monica Aquino
270 39/43 Jennifer Haynes
295 40/43 Lillie Pitman
301 41/43 Abbigail Kopp
302 42/43 Racheal Hiliker
303 43/43 Rachel Ehrmantraut
Women's 40-49
37 1/40 Katherine Accousti
39 2/40 Patricia Simms
45 3/40 Margaret Bereit
56 4/40 Juanita Kennedy
67 5/40 Tracy Lewellen
76 6/40 Alice Pyles
79 7/40 Sheila McCullough
87 8/40 Tabitha Simms
88 9/40 Heather Henig
90 10/40 Mandy Hayungs
96 11/40 Tracie Reno
98 12/40 Alicison Lamorie
107 13/40 Kelly Mayer
108 14/40 Danya Ivory
109 15/40 Sarah Brooks
120 16/40 Lorrie Andrew-Spear
126 17/40 Donna Gamache
129 18/40 Evelyn Aquino
148 19/40 Stephanie Caspersen
149 20/40 Melissa Harris
155 21/40 Mary Shuman
156 22/40 Rebecca Morris
169 23/40 Vioderka Morris
185 24/40 Liz Nixon
190 25/40 Amy Quann
196 26/40 Tammy Torres
210 27/40 Denise D. Smith
218 28/40 Brenda Fullmer
222 29/40 Michelle Robison
223 30/40 Lisa Smith
225 31/40 Jennifer Stevenson
238 32/40 Denise Grim
251 33/40 Lynne Higgins
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266 34/40 Ellie Lasher
269 35/40 Kathy Arias
277 36/40 Rachel Allen
278 37/40 Victoria Harrington
280 38/40 Carrie Willett
282 39/40 Tara Pope-Waddy
289 40/40 Julie Ryan
Women's 50-59

20 1/55 Kelly Johnson

47 2/55 Claudia Lavin

52 3/55 Catherine O'Leary

54 4/55 Sheri Klein

57 5/55 Lisa Bartley

65 6/55 Deb Lokrantz

70 7/55 Julie Weber

91 8/55 Sheila Giscard

97 9/55 Susan Sigmon

99 10/55 Iris Welsch

117 11/55 Jane Yaun

118 12/55 Donna Moore

119 13/55 Liddy Zarone

121 14/55 Carol Widman

127 15/55 LaTanja Moragne
131 16/55 Tanya Reagan

134 17/55 Cathleen Holtzlander
161 18/55 Beth Washenko

162 19/55 Virginia Madison
167 20/55 Sheila Herndon
171 21/55 Bonnie Newcomb
173 22/55 Tracey Williams
180 23/55 Vickie Laperle
183 24/55 Andrea SpringerCollins
195 25/55 Laura Giambra
201 26/55 NYLA PAYNE
202 27/55 Sonji Gall
204 28/55 Jackie Porter
205 29/55 Kathy Heil
211 30/55 Suzan Reed
213 31/55 Debra Schultz
214 32/55 Karen Swain
217 33/55 Deanna Arend
224 34/55 Theresa Rasmussen
231 35/55 Naomi Luehrmann
233 36/55 Anne Truong MD
235 37/55 Lori Forrest
237 38/55 Tammi Minter
240 39/55 Beth Girone
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244 40/55 Clarice Barker
245 41/55 Tamara Morgan
246 42/55 Jeanail Foster
247 43/55 Lynn Rankins
250 44/55 Meri Books-Payne
253 45/55 Susan Dorsey
254 46/55 Kathy Anderson
256 47/55 Leslie Moncada
260 48/55 Heliete Restani
273 49/55 D Taylor
276 50/55 Stacey Rice
279 51/55 Danielle Kelley
281 52/55 Gwendolyn Stewart
290 53/55 Elizabeth Yezierski
291 54/55 Mary Gondek
297 55/55 Jane Teets
Women's 60-69
26 1/18 Leslie Rigby Kash
60 2/18 Linda Peck
122 3/18 Joyce Warnacut
139 4/18 Linda Villalobos
168 5/18 Kay Burrell
182 6/18 Claudette Phillips
192 7/18 Kathy Perkins
203 8/18 Karen Byrd
209 9/18 Pat Holian
227 10/18 Nancy Sullivan
236 11/18 YOLANDA BURNETT
242 12/18 Deborah Gerhardt
274 13/18 Marticia Doyle
275 14/18 Barbara Kippins
283 15/18 Sonya Brooks
284 16/18 Yoland Texidor
292 17/18 Sue Hughes
293 18/18 Karen Shrout
Women's 70-79
191 1/2 Mary Ward
262 2/2 Brenda Knight

Men's Overall

1 1/3 Thomas de Triquet
3 2/3 William Hamilton
4 3/3 Brad Brecher
Men 8 & under
46 1/5 Charlie Lasher
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146 4/5 Tyler Kopp

164 5/5 Jordan Sullivan
Men 9-14

9 1/8 Owen Geddes

15 2/8 Landon Mills

82 3/8 Aiden Belsky

112 4/8 Thomas Matarese
124 5/8 Patrick Bereit
152 6/8 Liam Branigan
153 7/8 Evan Lauterbach
176 8/8 Orin Branigan
Men's 15-19

11 1/10 Joseph D'Antonio

35 2/10 Parker Hayungs

41 3/10 Stephen O'Connor

55 4/10 David Ivory

68 5/10 Adam Lauterbach

81 6/10 Ayden Jessee

84 7/10 Sean Smith

94 8/10 Grant St. Laurent
199 9/10 Bennett Rankins
272 10/10 Alex Matarese
Men's 20-29

24 1/6 Jason Cruz

58 2/6 Shane Snyder

63 3/6 James Robison

64 4/6 Lucas Reed

66 5/6 Jon Paolo Cerini
157 6/6 Nathan Reese
Men's 30-39

17 1/15 Jeff Henry

18 2/15 Lloyd Moss III
23 3/15 Chris Brown

25 4/15 Todd Rump

34 5/15 Taylor Miles

38 6/15 Thomas Jordan

71 7/15 Thanos Ntounis
103 8/15 Keith Schneider
113 9/15 Ian Whittle

128 10/15 John Maresco

145 11/15 Trevor Kopp
208 12/15 Sean DuPont
215 13/15 David Lasher
229 14/15 Erik Melvill
249 15/15 Travis Loftis
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6

1/17

Chris Zayatz

Fredericksburg

Bumpass
Stafford

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
King George

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA

VA

VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

01

00:
00:
: 20
00:
:29
00:
126
00:

00

00

00

00:
00:
128
:29
:23
00:
00:
00:
01:
128

00
00
00

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
122
:23
227
:29
01:

01
00
00
01

00:

122
00:

19

01
01

15

11

11

30
08

03
56
17
10

06
04
05
59
06
35

06
17
08
09
08
32
32
06
10
16

13

02

00:
00:

00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00

00

00
00

00:
227
:28:
:28:
31:
35:
36:
38:
39:
52:
52:
54:
56:

00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

39:
44

:25
126
33:
35:
37:
41:
41:
47 .

:25:
:28:
:28:
:29:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

31

50

227
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

30
31
42

126
:26:
27:
: 20

:25:

57
04

:25
: 21

04
51
03
58
54
16

14
05
36
58

128
33:
32:
34:
122
02:

10
39
01

04

: 20
30:
31:
:28
:25
124

42
12

: 20

49
12

05
03
32
10
01
10
56
14
53
09
48

02

00:
00:

00
00

00
00
00

00

00
00

00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

41:
:23

44

:25
126
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

33

42
47

:25:
:28:
:29:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

30

227
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

31

42

126
27
00:
227
:28:
:28:
32:
35:
36:
126
41:
52:
: 20

27

38

53

55:
58:

:25:

19

:26
122
: 24
36:
37:
42
: 20
: 27

06
32
09

44
13
04

227
31:
33:
33:
34:
51:
02:

51
13
35
18
32
32

126
30:
31:
: 27
31:
:59

46
17

31

126

06

: 20
:29

13
35
04
16
11

18
37

38
01

04

00:
00:

00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00

00

00
00

00:
127
:28:
:28:
31:
35:
36:
38:
39:
52:
52:
54:
56:

00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

39:
44

:25
126
33:
35:
37:
41:
41:
47 .

:25:
:28:
:28:
:29:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

31

50

127
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

30
31
42

126
:26:
27
: 20

:25:

57
04

:25
: 21

04
51
03
58
54
16

14
05
36
58

128
33:
32:
34:
122
02:

10
39
01

04

: 20
30:
31:
128
:25
124

42
12

: 20

49
12

05
03
32
10
01
10
56
14
53
09
48

02

12:
14:

52
11

:11
129
:39
:32
:56
:30
:29
:13

:07
:02
112
:39
:08
241
: 31
:57
:13
:59

:48
:53
:03
:48
:07
:39

:29
: 38
145
:48
:02
:02
:09
:19
:36
17
:51
:49
:01
:26
17

:03

12
10
11
12
14
14
12
11

15
16
15
15
15
15
19
19
15
17

21
28
24
29
22
27

35
34
38
32
31
31
34
39
31
31
36
38
38
38
31

48

880
866

988
980
918
898
892
874
872
858

986
960
954
944
930
920
916
910
844
816

970
942
936
934
932
868

978
976
972
968
962
958
926
904
896
890
882
842
840
832
824

992

883
1174

822
1229
718
923
721
733
894
735

773
850
953
864
893
867
1163
1167
984
913

771
1164
1133

991

755

993

1245
943
1224
1136
931
870
952
1141
1206
910
882
788
890
930
899

1221



40
69
75
86
93
115
135
154
166
170
181
197
234
241
288
Men

13
14
22
27
28
48
49
62
95
101
104
150
151
186
221
226
239
258
268
296
298
Men
44
111
165
184
228
252
Men

2/17
3/17
4/17
5/17
6/17
7/17
8/17
9/17
10/17
11/17
12/17
13/17
14/17
15/17
16/17
17/17

Joe Deleva

Brad King
Marshall Malmberg
Jason Hayungs
Chris Cooper
Nicolas
Ken Accousti
Justin Lamorie
Rick Watson
Chris Matarese
Richard Zerillo
Matthew Matarese
Bryan Smith

Bao Truong

Brian Branigan
Charlie Ryan

s 50-59

1/22
2/22
3/22
4/22
5/22
6/22
7/22
8/22
9/22
10/22
11/22
12/22
13/22
14/22
15/22
16/22
17/22
18/22
19/22
20/22
21/22
22/22

Mark Reeves

Dave Rankins
John Lysher
Bruce Berg
Thomas Morelock
Arthur Zarone
Boyd Turner
Edward Sinclair
Ross Girvan

Paul St. Laurent
Howard Thomas
charles condiff
Robert Bingaman
William Peck
Neal Reed

Scott Forrest
William Stevenson
Dennis Dandridge
Marcos Restani
Edward Warford
Kevin Yezierski
Steven Teets

s 60-69

1/6
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3/6
4/6
5/6
6/6
70-79

Paul Weber
Clint Vincent
Rob Sullivan
Michael Maloney
KEVIN BURNETT
Gerald Anderson
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